Спартакиада 

Пермского национального исследовательского политехнического  университета 

2019- 2020 уч. год
	№ п/п
	          Виды спорта

Факультет


	Кросс
	Волейбол (м)
	Волейбол (ж)
	Гиревой спорт
	Шахматам
	Баскетбол (м)
	Баскетбол (ж)
	Лыжные гонки
	Полиатлон
	Настольный теннис
	ОЧКИ
	МЕСТО

	1
	ГНФ
	3
	5
	5
	1
	1
	4
	1
	3
	5
	5
	28
	3

	2
	АКФ
	2
	2
	4
	6
	2
	5
	4
	2
	3
	8
	30
	4

	3
	МТФ
	7
	3
	7
	3
	8
	6
	7
	7
	6
	2
	48
	7

	4
	ХТФ
	8
	1
	3
	4
	3
	8
	-
	5
	4
	7
	43
	6

	5
	СФ
	1
	4
	1
	7
	6
	3
	2
	4
	2
	1
	24
	1

	6
	Гум.ф
	6
	8
	6
	8
	7
	7
	6
	8
	8
	8
	64
	8

	7
	ЭТФ
	5
	7
	2
	2
	5
	1
	5
	1
	1
	3
	25
	2

	8
	ФПММ
	4
	6
	-
	5
	4
	2
	3
	6
	7
	4
	41
	5


Спортклуб
